Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.11
1:02.88
1:04.26
1:04.48
1:04.61
1:04.98
1:05.07
1:05.63
1:06.12
1:06.53
1:08.21
1:10.84
1:11.29
1:14.94

1:16.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.26
1:04.48
1:05.07
1:02.88
1:02.11
1:06.53
1:04.61

1:06.12
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Date

16/03/14
16/11/14
26/01/16
21/03/15
03/03/13
04/03/12
06/12/14
18/11/12
01/12/12
17/11/13
05/11/11
06/03/11
28/11/10
06/11/10
03/10/10

Date

26/01/16
21/03/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
16/03/14
17/11/13
03/03/13
01/12/12

Meet

Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet
ASA South West Regional Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Stockport Metro Open Meet

Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Somerset Development Meet

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Somerset County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships

Venue
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Weston-Super-Mare
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Club Swam Under
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1:05.63 448 H 18/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Millfield 2
1:04.98 462 F 04/03/12  Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2
1:08.21 399 F 05/11/11 Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Millfield 3
1:10.84 356 06/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield Millfield 2
1:11.29 350 H 28/11/10  Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Millfield 2
1:14.94 301 F 06/11/10 Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet Tiverton Millfield 3
1:16.97 278 03/10/10  Somerset Development Meet Weston-Super-Mare Millfield 4
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