Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.11	529	Н	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:02.88	510	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:04.26	478	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:04.48	473	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:04.61	470	Н	03/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:04.98	462	F	04/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:05.07	460	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
1:05.63	448	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:06.12	438	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Millfield	2
1:06.53	430	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:08.21	399	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
1:10.84	356		06/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:11.29	350	Н	28/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:14.94	301	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
1:16.97	278		03/10/10	Somerset Development Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Millfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.26	478	Н	26/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:04.48	473	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:05.07	460	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield		2
1:02.88	510	F	16/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:02.11	529	Н	16/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:06.53	430	F	17/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:04.61	470	Н	03/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:06.12 Copyright 2024	438 1	Н	01/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Millfield Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:05.63	448	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:04.98	462	F	04/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:08.21	399	F	05/11/11	Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
1:10.84	356		06/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:11.29	350	Н	28/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Millfield	2
1:14.94	301	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Millfield	3
1:16.97	278		03/10/10	Somerset Development Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Millfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS